
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
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Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)
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Election Cycle-to-Date
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Receipt For: 

 Primary General
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

500.00

250.00

1250.00

250.00

250.00

PA

PA

2377 Jenkinson Dr

300 Marie Ave

227 1st St

500.00

Erin McClelland for Congress

15215-3008
Transaction ID : VN8M5D66Y14

15237-6619

PAAvalon

Aspinwall

Pittsburgh

CAROSELLI BEACHLER

Rosen Louik & Perry, P.C.

Transaction ID : VN8M5D6VYG7
15202-2350

Transaction ID : VN8M5D5SA84

None

30

25

29

1000.00

2014

11

2014

2014

Image# 14978381207

09

09

09

82

Suzane M Broughton

2014

2014

David C Brown

2014

Daniel K. Bricmont

ATTORNEY

Retired

Consultant


